
KS3 Internal Examinations 20th April – 1st May 2020 
Week 1 P1 P2 P3 P4 
Mon 20th April  Year 8 Art Year 7 Maths (1) Year 9 Geography 

Tue 21st April  Year 9 English Year 8 Maths (1) Year 9 Maths (1) 

Wed 22nd April 
May 

 Year 8 DT Year 7 English Year 8 Science 

Thu 23rd April PDC  Year 9 RS Year 8 Computing Year 9 Science 

Fri 24th April  Year 8 English Year 9 French  

Week 2  

Mon 27th April  Year 9 Computing Year 8 Maths (2) Year 8 RS 

Tue 28th April  Year 8 French Year 7 Maths (2) Year 8 Geography 

Wed 29th April  Year 9 History Year 8 History Year 7 Science 

Thu 30th April  Year 8 Citizenship Year 9 Maths (2)  

Fri 1st May     
 

Please Note 

• All examinations are 45 minutes long. 

• All examinations shown in the timetable above will take place in the SPORTS HALL. 

• A seating plan will be posted outside the SPORTS HALL (also available in House areas). Students will be seated in the same seat for all examinations. 

• Students should go to their normal lesson to be registered.  Their teacher will then bring them over to the examination. Assemblies, tutor period and 
PDC will be as normal. 

• When there is not an examination scheduled for a year group then students should attend lessons as normal. 

• Should a student be absent from an examination during the examination period then they should contact Mr Springett, in the Assessment Office, to 
rearrange the examination missed. 


